2024 Aksarben
Senior College Division

High Individual Reasons
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Contestant Name

Cole Murphy
Zane Redifer
Taylor Turner
Maggie McStay
Conner Knudson
Cooper Ford
Jacob Klaudt
Kaley Pieper

Ty Knodle

Paige Pence
Tate Hogan
Logan Buhrman
Kyla Mennen
Jaylea Pope
Ross Brumbaugh
Brylee Williams
Cooper Thompson
Emmitt Meyring
Blake Peterson
Ethan Hyers
Coby Frey
Mitchell VanderWal
Olivia Gerloff
Gunner Coburn
Weston Mcelroy
Karson Patton
Blake Bruns
Logan Topp
Kylie Schakel
Ben Archer
Mackenzie Neal
Jessy Barger
Anna Ridenour
Hannah Mcelrath
Grace Angotti
Bailey Lavender
Sydney Alsip
Owen Rozeboom
Quinna Molden
Celilo Brun
Colter Sharp
Caitlyn Hobbs
Nathan Skiba
Kyle Real
Tharyn Barker
Ashlyn Robinson
Wyatt Gonsior
Riley Phillips
Emerson Tarr
Kandahl NIx
Alisha Klemme
Emma Marthaler
Ethan Sanchez
Sadie Sullivan
Cole Webster
Braden West
Adam Bensmen
Colton Russell
Sara Jennings
Delaynie Greiman
Lexy Nowak
Alex Scovill
Hunter Knudson
James Durfee

Team Name

Kansas State University

Kansas State University Black
Texas A&M University

Western Illinois University Go
Texas A&M University

Texas A&M University Ind #1
Kansas State University

Texas A&M University Ind #3
Kansas State University
Western Illinois Ind

Texas A&M University

Kansas State University

Kansas State University Black
University of Nebraska

Western Illinois University Go
Texas A&M University Ind #4
Texas A&M University

Texas A&M University Ind #2
Texas A&M University Ind #4
Kansas State University White
Western Illinois University Go
South Dakota State University
Kansas State University

Texas A&M University

Texas A&M University Ind #4
Texas A&M University Ind #3
Kansas State University Black
Kansas State Ind

Kansas State University Grey
Kansas State University White
Western Illinois University Pu
University of Wyoming
University of Minnesota

Texas A&M University Ind #2
Western Illinois University Go
Kansas State University Grey
Western Illinois Ind
University of Minnesota

Kansas State University White
University of Nebraska
University of Wyoming

Texas A&M University Ind #1
University of Minnesota

Texas A&M University Ind #3
University of Nebraska
University of Nebraska
University of Minnesota
Western Illinois University Pu
Kansas State University White
Texas A&M University Ind #2
University of Minnesota Ind
University of Minnesota

Texas A&M University Ind #3
University of Minnesota Ind
Western Illinois University Pu
South Dakota State University
Western Illinois University Pu
Western Illinois University Go
Texas A&M University Ind #1
University of Wyoming
University of Minnesota Ind
Kansas State University Grey
Texas A&M University Ind #2
University of Nebraska Ind

Tie Breakers

362
376

363
370
393
372
374
388
361
375
367
373
375
376
364
365
385

354
363
379
350
358
379

372
3717
381
352
3717
379
380
378
382
397

344
357
358
388

347
356
363
365
348
362
373
374
379
385

346
360
357
379



65
66
67
68

Hailey Gillespie

Reid Richards

Noah Summers

Taylor Lautenslaughter

Kansas State University Grey
University of Nebraska
University of Nebraska Ind
University of Nebraska Ind

336
330
326
323



